
Grundejerforeningen Trippendalsparken

Udgifter
10.0 Asfaltering
10.1 Ren & Vedlig.
14.2 Nyanlæg & Bep.
10.3 Tekniske install-
10.4 Snerydning
10.5 Redskaber
10.6 Legeplads
10.7 Fællesarbejde
11.1 EL
11.2 Forsikring
12.1 Kontorhold
12.2 Beboermøder
12.3 Bestyrelsesmøder
13.1 Gebyrer
14.1 Teledanmark

Udgifier i alt

Kendte indtægter

Overført fra sidste år
Renteindtægt
Mgl. Fællesarbejde

Kendte indtægter i alt

Udgifter - indtægter

Fordelt på 69 parceller

-20.569
7.000
8.000

-5.569

268.069

3.900

18.275
7.000

11.400

36.675

251.225

3.650

Driftsbudget 2AA2

2AO1

20.000
48.000
13.000
3.000

23.000
1.000
5.000
6.000

24.AAA
3.500
2_000

2.000
11.500

500
100.000

262.500 287.9AO

2002

7.000
59.000
13.000
10.000
23.000

1.000
3.000

11.400
22.OOA

5.000
2.000
2.000
8.500
1.000

120.000

Renteindtægt fra hensættelser


